III Troféu de Karting do IPL

IPL Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 03-05-2011 13:57. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.816 +0.415 15:23:23.812 5 53.090 +1.775 15:20:08.875
(6) Gongalo Pinto 10 50.402 +1.001 15:24:14.214 6 52.045 +0.730 15:21:00.920
1 54.209 +5.554 15:16:15.880 11 52.821 +3.420 15:25:07.035 7 52.120 +0.805 15:21:53.040
2 50.392 +1.737 15:17:06.272 12 53.669 +4.268 15:26:00.704 8 51.862 +0.547 15:22:44.902
3 49.674 +1.019 15:17:55.946 9 52.438 +1.123 15:23:37.340
4 50.130 +1.475 15:18:46.076 (10) Kevin Fernandes 10 51.677 +0.362 15:24:29.017
5 49.229 +0.574 15:19:35.305 1 59.924 +10.440 15:16:35.806 11 51.315 - 15:25:20.332
6 49.367 +0.712 15:20:24.672 2 53.081 +3.597 15:17:28.887
7 48.958 +0.303 15:21:13.630 3 51.867 +2.383 15:18:20.754 (8) Jodo Batista
8 49.217 +0.562 15:22:02.847 4 50.913 +1.429 15:19:11.667 1 56.587 +5.095 15:16:23.771
9 50.438 +1.783 15:22:53.285 5 50.657 +1.173 15:20:02.324 2 53.922 +2.430 15:17:17.693
10 49.015 +0.360 15:23:42.300 6 50.432 +0.948 15:20:52.756 3 53.923 +2.431 15:18:11.616
11 49.587 +0.932 15:24:31.887 7 49.864 +0.380 15:21:42.620 4 52.846 +1.354 15:19:04.462
12 48.655 - 15:25:20.542 8 50.344 +0.860 15:22:32.964 5 52.375 +0.883 15:19:56.837
13 2:17.125 +1:28.470 15:27:37.667 9 49.785 +0.301 15:23:22.749 6 52.845 +1.353 15:20:49.682
10 50.387 +0.903 15:24:13.136 7 51.666 +0.174 15:21:41.348
(12) Ruben Moreira 1 50.019 +0.535 15:25:03.155 8 51.628 +0.136 15:22:32.976
1 52.670 +3.820 15:16:12.910 12 49.484 - 15:25:52.639 9 51.492 - 15:23:24.468
2 51.060 +2.210 15:17:03.970 10 51.980 +0.488 15:24:16.448
3 49.950 +1.100 15:17:53.920 (4) Diogo Nascimento 11 52.047 +0.555 15:25:08.495
4 50.254 +1.404 15:18:44.174 1 52.881 +3.386 15:16:27.555 12 52.481 +0.989 15:26:00.976
5 49.227 +0.377 15:19:33.401 2 50.521 +1.026 15:17:18.076
6 49.383 +0.533 15:20:22.784 3 51.301 +1.806 15:18:09.377 (3) David Gaspar
7 49.417 +0.567 15:21:12.201 4 50.129 +0.634 15:18:59.506 1 1:02.165 +10.169 15:16:36.325
8 49.738 +0.888 15:22:01.939 5 50.256 +0.761 15:19:49.762 2 58.146 +6.150 15:17:34.471
9 48.934 +0.084 15:22:50.873 6 49.831 +0.336 15:20:39.593 3 53.842 +1.846 15:18:28.313
10 48.850 - 15:23:39.723 7 49.719 +0.224 15:21:29.312 4 53.933 +1.937 15:19:22.246
11 49.290 +0.440 15:24:29.013 8 50.311 +0.816 15:22:19.623 5 54.487 +2.491 15:20:16.733
12 49.275 +0.425 15:25:18.288 9 49.944 +0.449 15:23:09.567 6 52.672 +0.676 15:21:09.405
13 49.010 +0.160 15:26:07.298 10 49.884 +0.389 15:23:59.451 7 53.036 +1.040 15:22:02.441
11 50.393 +0.898 15:24:49.844 8 55.989 +3.993 15:22:58.430
(14) José Freitas 12 49.495 - 15:25:39.339 9 52.648 +0.652 15:23:51.078
1 56.788 +7.938 15:16:36.160 10 52,118 +0.122 15:24:43.196
2 50.982 +2.132 15:17:27.142 (2) Daniel Pedra 11 51.996 - 15:25:35.192
3 50.874 +2.024 15:18:18.016 1 54.272 +4.155 15:16:34.580
4 49.712 +0.862 15:19:07.728 2 51.090 +0.973 15:17:25.670 (13) Sonia Pedra
5 49.052 +0.202 15:19:56.780 3 50.799 +0.682 15:18:16.469 1 1:02.034 +9.654 15:16:30.693
6 49.607 +0.757 15:20:46.387 4 50.576 +0.459 15:19:07.045 2 55.908 +3.528 15:17:26.601
7 49.406 +0.556 15:21:35.793 5 50.609 +0.492 15:19:57.654 3 54.573 +2.193 15:18:21.174
8 49.289 +0.439 15:22:25.082 6 51.098 +0.981 15:20:48.752 4 54.002 +1.622 15:19:15.176
9 49.118 +0.268 15:23:14.200 7 50.779 +0.662 15:21:39.531 5 53.380 +1.000 15:20:08.556
10 49.179 +0.329 15:24:03.379 8 50.457 +0.340 15:22:29.988 6 54.321 +1.941 15:21:02.877
11 48.850 - 15:24:52.229 9 50.675 +0.558 15:23:20.663 7 52.552 +0.172 15:21:55.429
12 48.976 +0.126 15:25:41.205 10 50.252 +0.135 15:24:10.915 8 52.380 - 15:22:47.809
11 50.347 +0.230 15:25:01.262 9 52.923 +0.543 15:23:40.732
(11) Luis Pereira 12 50.117 - 15:25:51.379 10 53.406 +1.026 15:24:34.138
1 1:11.869 +22.543 15:16:40.808 11 53.442 +1.062 15:25:27.580
2 1:06.625 +17.299 15:17:47.433 (9) Jodo Nini
3 1:07.277 +17.951 15:18:54.710 1 56.914 +5.959 15:16:22.870 (1) Andreia Madruga
4 1:10.672 +21.346 15:20:05.382 2 54.300 +3.345 15:17:17.170 1 1:13.541 +15.984 15:16:47.616
5 57.712 +8.386 15:21:03.094 3 53.715 +2.760 15:18:10.885 2 1:02.588 +5.031 15:17:50.204
6 52.524 +3.198 15:21:55.618 4 52.355 +1.400 15:19:03.240 3 1:01.995 +4.438 15:18:52.199
7 50.134 +0.808 15:22:45.752 5 52.738 +1.783 15:19:55.978 4 1:03.034 +5.477 15:19:55.233
8 50.596 +1.270 15:23:36.348 6 51.529 +0.574 15:20:47.507 5 1:07.576 +10.019 15:21:02.809
9 49.564 +0.238 15:24:25.912 7 52.280 +1.325 15:21:39.787 6 57.807 +0.250 15:22:00.616
10 49.326 - 15:25:15.238 8 51.509 +0.554 15:22:31.296 7 58.692 +1.135 15:22:59.308
9 51.127 +0.172 15:23:22.423 8 57.557 - 15:23:56.865
(7) Gongalo Palhas 10 51.583 +0.628 15:24:14.006 9 1:01.785 +4.228 15:24:58.650
1 1:01.882 +12.481 15:16:40.393 1 50.955 - 15:25:04.961 10 1:02.200 +4.643 15:26:00.850
2 50.740 +1.339 15:17:31.133 12 51.501 +0.546 15:25:56.462
3 50.405 +1.004 15:18:21.538
4 53.900 +4.499 15:19:15.438 (5) Ezequiel Reis
5 49.807 +0.406 15:20:05.245 1 1:00.773 +9.458 15:16:33.166
6 49.795 +0.394 15:20:55.040 2 55.127 +3.812 15:17:28.293
7 49.401 - 15:21:44.441 3 54.013 +2.698 15:18:22.306
8 49.555 +0.154 15:22:33.996 4 53.479 +2.164 15:19:15.785
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